Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Judo | Pilates

Swim

Taiko | Swim | Karate | Ukulele] Piano

Judo | Yoga | Swim | Ballet

Piano | Kendo | Swim | Karate | Ikebana

Swim | Ukulele] Karate

Judo | Swim

6:00 AM

6:15AM

6:30 AM

6:45 AM

7:00 AM

7:15AM

7:30 AM

7:45 AM

8:00 AM

8:15AM

8:30 AM

8:45AM

9:00 AM

9:15AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

Pilates
Studio

11:00 AM

11:15AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

12:15PM

12:30 PM

12:45PM

1:00 PM

1:15PM

1:30 PM

1:45PM

2:00 PM

2:15PM

2:30 PM

2:45PM

3:00 PM

3:15PM

3:30 PM

3:45PM

4:00 PM

4:15PM

4:30 PM

4:45PM

5:00 PM

Judo -
Dojo

5:15PM

5:30 PM

5:45PM

6:00 PM

6:15PM

6:30 PM

6:45PM

Swim -
Pool

Swim -

Pool

Ukulele
Daly
Hall

7:00 PM

7:15PM

7:30 PM

7:45PM

8:00 PM

8:15PM

8:30 PM

8:45PM

Taiko -
B.ball
Court

Karate -
Dojo

Piano -
Studio

Judo -
Dojo

Swim -
Pool

Ballet -
Studio

Yoga -
Dojo/
Studio

Piano -
Studio

Ikebana -
Daly Hall

Judo -
Dojo

Swim -
Pool

Swim -

Pool

9:00 PM

9:15PM

9:30 PM

9:45PM

10:00 PM

Kendo -
B.ball
Court

Karate -
Dojo

Swim -
Pool

Ukulele
Studio

Karate -
Dojo




