			Monday	day Tuesday					Wednesday				Thursday					Friday			Saturday	
6:00 AM	Judo	Pilates	Swim	Taiko	Swim	Karate	Ukulele	Piano	Judo	Yoga	Swim	Ballet	Piano	Kendo	Swim	Karate	Ikebana	Swim	Ukulele	Karate	Judo	Swim
6:15 AM																						
6:30 AM																						
6:45 AM 7:00 AM													<u> </u>									
7:15 AM																						
7:30 AM																						
7:45 AM																						
8:00 AM 8:15 AM																						
8:30 AM																						
8:45 AM																						
9:00 AM 9:15 AM																						
9:30 AM																						
9:45 AM		Pilates -																				
10:00 AM 10:15 AM		Studio																				
10:30 AM																					locate	
10:45 AM													<u> </u>								Judo - Dojo	
11:00 AM 11:15 AM																					Dojo	
11:15 AM 11:30 AM																						
11:45 AM				<u> </u>									<u> </u>									
12:00 PM																	1					
12:15 PM 12:30 PM																						
12:45 PM																	lkohono					
1:00 PM																	Ikebana - Daly Hall					
1:15 PM 1:30 PM																	2 aty man					Swim - Pool
1:45 PM																						FUUL
2:00 PM																	1					
2:15 PM 2:30 PM																						
2:45 PM																						
3:00 PM	Judo -																					
3:15 PM 3:30 PM							Ukulele -															
3:45 PM							Daly Hall															
4:00 PM							Hatt						İ						Ukulele -			
4:15 PM 4:30 PM																			Studio			
4:30 PM 4:45 PM			Swim -		Swim -			Piano -			Swim -		Piano -		Swim -			Swim -				
5:00 PM			Pool		Pool			Studio			Pool		Studio		Pool			Pool				
5:15 PM 5:30 PM																						
5:30 PM 5:45 PM												Ballet -										
6:00 PM									Judo -			Studio										
6:15 PM 6:30 PM									Dojo													
6:30 PM 6:45 PM				Taiko -																		
7:00 PM				B.ball												†			<b></b>			
7:15 PM				Court		Karate -										Karate -				Karate -		
7:30 PM 7:45 PM						Dojo					1					Dojo				Dojo		
8:00 PM										Yoga -	$\vdash$			Kendo -								
8:15 PM					=					Dojo / Studio				B.ball								
8:30 PM 8:45 PM										Stadio	1			Court								
9:00 PM				<u> </u>									<u> </u>					<u> </u>				
9:15 PM																						
9:30 PM 9:45 PM															]							
10:00 PM																						